
Basic Skins Player v. Field - Skins Division

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Bolles, EricBolles, Eric 2 $24.00 Birdie on 5, Birdie on 18

Dean, DaveDean, Dave 2 $24.00 Birdie on 1, Birdie on 13

Arndt, AlanArndt, Alan 1 $12.00 Birdie on 17

Dan, AlDan, Al 1 $12.00 Birdie on 8

Cox, JimCox, Jim 1 $12.00 Birdie on 11

Total Purse Allocated: $84.00Total Purse Allocated: $84.00
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Low Net Player v. Flight - Net Division

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
PlayingPlaying

HandicapHandicap
TotalTotal
GrossGross

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Dan, AlDan, Al 8 80 72 $45.00

2 Cox, JimCox, Jim 10 83 73 $27.00

3 Schmidt, ElmerSchmidt, Elmer 5 79 74 $18.00

4 Dean, DaveDean, Dave 7 82 75 $0.00

5 Bolles, EricBolles, Eric 3 79 76 $0.00

6 Nelson, WilliamNelson, William 7 83 76 $0.00

7 Burton, LarryBurton, Larry 9 86 77 $0.00

8 Hughes, BenHughes, Ben 3 80 77 $0.00

9 Katzaroff, RobKatzaroff, Rob 10 87 77 $0.00

10 Zoffka, JonZoffka, Jon 8 86 78 $0.00

11 Froehlich, RobertFroehlich, Robert 10 88 78 $0.00

12 Nelson, BryanNelson, Bryan 10 90 80 $0.00

13 Thompson, MarkThompson, Mark 2 84 82 $0.00

14 Silverman, RustySilverman, Rusty 7 91 84 $0.00

 15 Kowalchik, GeorgeKowalchik, George 11  DNF  DNF $0.00

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
PlayingPlaying

HandicapHandicap
TotalTotal
GrossGross

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Miller, CharlieMiller, Charlie 18 91 73 $45.00

2 Shah, PragneshShah, Pragnesh 20 96 76 $27.00

3 Walsh, DouglasWalsh, Douglas 17 94 77 $18.00

4 Baldwin, FredBaldwin, Fred 20 97 77 $0.00

5 Heller, BillHeller, Bill 27 105 78 $0.00

6 Hebert, ThomasHebert, Thomas 15 93 78 $0.00

7 Arndt, AlanArndt, Alan 11 91 80 $0.00

8 Coughran, JeffreyCoughran, Jeffrey 12 92 80 $0.00

9 Majors, DonaldMajors, Donald 16 96 80 $0.00

10 Meehan, WarrenMeehan, Warren 22 103 81 $0.00

11 Lukert, GordonLukert, Gordon 30 113 83 $0.00

12 Foster, JimFoster, Jim 23 106 83 $0.00

13 Yancy, AlanYancy, Alan 26 112 86 $0.00

14 Robinson, LovellRobinson, Lovell 30 116 86 $0.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+1

+2

+3

+4

+5

+5

+6

+6

+6

+7

+7

+9

+11

+13

-

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+2

+5

+6

+6

+7

+7

+9

+9

+9

+10

+12

+12

+15

+15

extended season 2023extended season 2023
Falcon Dunes 7:45 $76+ LeaderboardFalcon Dunes 7:45 $76+ Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10106028846273822816?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=13
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083985879537
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083985879544
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083985879542
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083985879540
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083952325096
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083985879549
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083985879543
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083985879548
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083952325098
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083985879539
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083985879532
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083952325099
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083985879538
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083985879550
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083985879533
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083952325094
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083985879535
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083952325091
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083985879536
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083952325093
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083985879547
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083952325092
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083952325097
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083985879546
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083985879534
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083985879545
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083952325089
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083952325095
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10150251083952325090


 15 Green, GeoffGreen, Geoff 24  DNF  DNF $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $180.00Total Purse Allocated: $180.00

-
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All Golfers Scores

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
PlayingPlaying

HandicapHandicap
TotalTotal
GrossGross

TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Dan, AlDan, Al 8 80 72 5.00

2 Cox, JimCox, Jim 10 83 73 3.00

3 Miller, CharlieMiller, Charlie 18 91 73 1.00

4 Schmidt, ElmerSchmidt, Elmer 5 79 74 0.00

5 Dean, DaveDean, Dave 7 82 75 0.00

6 Shah, PragneshShah, Pragnesh 20 96 76 0.00

7 Bolles, EricBolles, Eric 3 79 76 0.00

8 Nelson, WilliamNelson, William 7 83 76 0.00

9 Burton, LarryBurton, Larry 9 86 77 0.00

10 Walsh, DouglasWalsh, Douglas 17 94 77 0.00

11 Hughes, BenHughes, Ben 3 80 77 0.00

12 Baldwin, FredBaldwin, Fred 20 97 77 0.00

13 Katzaroff, RobKatzaroff, Rob 10 87 77 0.00

14 Zoffka, JonZoffka, Jon 8 86 78 0.00

15 Froehlich, RobertFroehlich, Robert 10 88 78 0.00

16 Heller, BillHeller, Bill 27 105 78 0.00

17 Hebert, ThomasHebert, Thomas 15 93 78 0.00

18 Arndt, AlanArndt, Alan 11 91 80 0.00

19 Coughran, JeffreyCoughran, Jeffrey 12 92 80 0.00

20 Nelson, BryanNelson, Bryan 10 90 80 0.00

21 Majors, DonaldMajors, Donald 16 96 80 0.00

22 Meehan, WarrenMeehan, Warren 22 103 81 0.00

23 Thompson, MarkThompson, Mark 2 84 82 0.00

24 Lukert, GordonLukert, Gordon 30 113 83 0.00

25 Foster, JimFoster, Jim 23 106 83 0.00

26 Silverman, RustySilverman, Rusty 7 91 84 0.00

27 Yancy, AlanYancy, Alan 26 112 86 0.00

28 Robinson, LovellRobinson, Lovell 30 116 86 0.00

 DNF Kowalchik, GeorgeKowalchik, George 11  DNF  DNF 0.00

 DNF Green, GeoffGreen, Geoff 24  DNF  DNF 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 9.00Total Points Allocated: 9.00
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Par Three Closest to Pin

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Cox, Jim $14.00 3,11

None Dean, Dave $7.00 17

None Bolles, Eric $7.00 5

Total Purse Allocated: $28.00Total Purse Allocated: $28.00
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